Penumbra System® • RED 72 SILVER LABEL with SENDit® Technology
S I LV E R  L A B E LS I LV E R  L A B E LS I LV E R L A B E L
®
SPEED. SCIENCE. SIMPLICITY.
in stroke care with Science-Based Aspiration Thrombectomy
Science-Based Aspiration Thrombectomy (S-BAT) explores how the fundamental
physical laws that govern the universe apply in the setting of aspiration thrombectomy.
It characterizes the interaction between catheter size and the absolute difference in

penumbrainc.com
Catalog Number Description
Proximal OD
( F ) ( in. )
Distal OD
( mm )
Proximal ID
( in. )
Distal ID
( in. )
Working Length
( cm )
Penumbra System
ASPIRATION KITS
RED72KIT RED 72 Reperfusion Catheter + Penumbra Aspiration Tubing 6 (.085) 2.16 .072 .072 132
RED72SDKIT RED 72 Reperfusion Catheter + SENDit Technology + Penumbra Aspiration Tubing 6 (.085) 2.16 .072 .072 132
RED68KIT RED 68 Reperfusion Catheter + Penumbra Aspiration Tubing 6 (.084) 2.13 .068 .068 132
RED62SKIT RED 62 Reperfusion Catheter + Penumbra Aspiration Tubing 6 (.076) 1.93 .062 .062 138
RED43KIT160 RED 43 Reperfusion Catheter 160 cm + Penumbra Aspiration Tubing 5 (.060) 1.52 .043 .043 160
RED43KIT138 RED 43 Reperfusion Catheter 138 cm + Penumbra Aspiration Tubing 5 (.060) 1.52 .043 .043 138
5MAXJETDKIT Penumbra JET® D Reperfusion Catheter + Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6 (.080) 1.65 .064 .054 138
4MAXCKIT 4MAX® Reperfusion Catheter + Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 6 (.080) 1.42 .064 .041 139
3MAXCKIT 3MAX Reperfusion Catheter + Penumbra Hi-Flow Tubing 4.7 (.062) 1.27 .043 .035 160
REPERFUSION CATHETERS
RED72 RED 72 Reperfusion Catheter 6 (.085) 2.16 .072 .072 132
RED68 RED 68 Reperfusion Catheter 6 (.084) 2.13 .068 .068 132
RED62S RED 62 Reperfusion Catheter 6 (.076) 1.93 .062 .062 138
RED43160 RED 43 Reperfusion Catheter 160 cm 5 (.060) 1.52 .043 .043 160
RED43138 RED 43 Reperfusion Catheter 138 cm 5 (.060) 1.52 .043 .043 138
5MAXJETD Penumbra JET D Reperfusion Catheter 6 (.080) 1.65 .064 .054 138
4MAXC 4MAX Reperfusion Catheter 6 (.080) 1.42 .064 .041 139
3MAXC 3MAX Reperfusion Catheter 4.7 (.062) 1.27 .043 .035 160
REVASCULARIZATION DEVICE Diameter Device Length Working Length